BONDURANT-FARRAR

2023-24 ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB FAMILY SPONSORSHIPS

Booster Club Mission Statement

The mission of the Bondurant-Farrar Athletic Booster Club is to advance the Bondurant-Farrar Junior High and High School athletic programs, while promoting fellowship, goodwill, and sportsmanship. To this end, the Booster Club raises funds to benefit athletes, coaches, and fans.

How we raise money	The Booster Club raises funds through sponsorships, concessions, and sales of fan gear.		
How we spend money	The Booster Club purchases uniforms on a rotation cycle, agreed upon with the Activities Department. In addition, the Booster Club supplements the Activities Department budget by purchasing items to aid teams and coaches.		
How to support our mission	 Become a Booster Sponsor Volunteer in a concession stand Attend monthly Booster Club meetings Purchase fan gear through the Jay Shop and Booster Club online store 		

Learn more about the Booster Club through one of the following:



- bfschools.org > Activities > Activities Home > Booster Club Athletics
- (f) Bondurant Athletic Booster Club
- () @BF-Boosters

Become a Booster Club Sponsor by purchasing your sponsorship via one of these methods:

- RevTrak Online Payments
- Venmo @BF-Boosters
- Submit a check along with the online form below to any school office

N 1		
IN I	ΝЛ	۱
IN	IVI	L

PHONE:

EMAIL:

Sponsorship Levels (check the level that you're purchasing):

 Booster White
 \$25 _____
 Booster Gold
 \$200 _____

 Booster Blue
 \$50 _____
 Booster Platinum
 \$350 _____

 Booster Silver
 \$100 _____
 Booster Platinum Plus
 \$350 + _____